
Cylinder LED Downlight

Description
KW-SH Cylinder LED Downlight designed for  
architectural interiors ceiling surface mounting 
and pendant mounting,such as museums,  
lobbies, churches, universities etc..

Feature:

●Aluminum alloy heatsink,better cooling system 
,keep long life.
●Top quality CREE led chips 120lm/w
●Dimmable and Emergency available on request
●Black ,White,Silver Finished
●Mounting:Pendant mounted or Surface mounted 
are available
●Pendant Stem Length:0.5m / 1m
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Model Power Voltage 
Power 
Factor 

Light  
Source 

Material 
CCT& 
CRI 

Beam Angle Dimension Weight 

KW-SH 

40W 
 Universal 

Input 
Voltage: 
AC100V- 

305V 
50/60Hz 

>0.95 
CREE/ 
Philips 

SMD3030 

Aluminum 
alloy+pc  
Diffuser 

2700- 
7000K 
80ra/ 
90ra 

60/90/120 
Degree 

180x190mm 1.2kg 
50W 180x190mm 1.2kg 
60W 180x190mm 1.2kg 
80W 220x219mm 1.8kg 

100W 220x219mm 1.8kg 
120W 220*219mm 1.8kg 
150W 220*219mm 1.8kg 

Photometrics of SH150W for reference
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