CYLINDER LED DOWNLIGHT

Description

KW-SH Cylinder LED Downlight designed for architectural interiors ceiling surface mounting and pendant mounting, such as museums, lobbies, churches, universities etc..

Feature:

- •Aluminum alloy heatsink, better cooling system, keep long life.
- •Top quality CREE led chips 120lm/w
- •Dimmable and Emergency available on request
- •Black ,White,Silver Finished
- Mounting:Pendant mounted or Surface mounted are available
- •Pendant Stem Length: 0.5m / 1m







Specification Sheet

Model	Power	Voltage	Power Factor	Light Source	Material	CCT& CRI	Beam Angle	Dimension	Weight
KW-SH	40W	Universal Input Voltage: AC100V- 305V 50/60Hz	>0.95	CREE/ Philips SMD3030	Aluminum alloy+pc Diffuser	2700- 7000K 80ra/ 90ra	60/90/120 Degree	180x190mm	1.2kg
	50W							180x190mm	1.2kg
	60W							180x190mm	1.2kg
	80W							220x219mm	1.8kg
	100W							220x219mm	1.8kg
	120W							220*219mm	1.8kg
	150W							220*219mm	1.8kg

Photometrics of SH150W for reference



